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Ahmedhazimdentist@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0009-0008-7876-

3135 
Ahmed Hazim Mohammed 

israa.m.attash@uomosul.edu.iq  
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0003-3822-

8249 
Israa Muwafaq Attash 

Drashraf8@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0000-0001 -6020-

1734 
Ashraf Salim Qasim 

dr.alaahussin@uomosul.edu.iq  
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-3997-

9677 
Alaa Hussein Ali 

dentamjad@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-1143-

394X 
Amjad Loqman Shehab 

Dremanadil@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0002-1248-

7413 
Eman Adil Abdulqadir 

Dremanmohammad@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-3187-

2616 
Eman Mohammad Yahya 

Jumanaabdulbari@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-5662-

7716 

Jumana Abdulbari 

Abduljawad 

rajaatahersuliman@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0009-0008-0034-

4424 
Rajaa Taher Suliman 

rasha.mozahim@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0002-5244-

3757 
Rasha Mozahim Al-Shamaa 

Raghadsabah@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0002-7842-

7149 
Raghad Sabah Jamel 

Raghadadnan_77@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ ‎0009-0001-8365-

4303‎ 
Raghad adnan Rashid 

Zahra.sabah8776@uomosul.edu.iq  
https://orcid.org/0009-0009-9355-

8567 
Zahraa Sabah Abdulwahhab 

Zenaammar@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0002-4330-

0244 
Zena Ammar Ahmad 

Zenamohammad@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0001-7213-

6175 
Zena Mohammad Younis 

Dr.sawsanahmed@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0003-2336-

7481 
Sawsan Hameed Ahmed 

Saifnadhimdent@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0001-7778-

9343 
Saif Nadhim Hassoon 

Shaymaahassan@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0003-4235-

6374 
Shaymaa Shakir Hassan 

Amersultan@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0009-0003-6211-

906 
Amer Abduljabbar Sultan 

alaa.edrees@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0003-4357-

6299 
Alaa Edrees Dawood 
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Ulaa.fathi@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0001-7739-

4106 
Ula Abdul Hameed Fathi 

Dralimoayid@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-7738-

8507 
Ali Moayid Rasheed 

Emadfarhanalkhalidi@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0001-9874-

7257 
Emad Farhan Ali Alkhalidi 

Omarrahawi@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000_0003-

9385_6750 
Omar Salah Hameed 

ali.dhahi@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-5216-

6422 
Ali Dhahee Malallah 

Fanarturki@uomosul.edu.com 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0001-7749-

1416 
Fanar Turki Abdulhammed 

fatin.salim@uomosul.edu.iq  
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0002-5579-

355X 
Fatin salim mohammed 

Karam.ahmed80@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ ‎0000-0003-1550-

057X 
Karam Ahmed Thiab 

Maasb2000@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0001-9559-

5673 

Mohammed Abduladheem 

Saeed 

Manal.a.sultan@uomoul.edu.iq https://orcid.org/ Manal Abd Aljabar Sultan 

Manaf.basil86@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/ 0000-0002-6827-

0694 
Manaf Basil Ahmed 

Maha.a.almorad@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.oeg/0000-0002-7975-

8038 
Maha Anwer Hussein 

mohmmedriadh1991@uomosul.edu.iq  
https://orcid.org/ 

0009-0006-1979-4770 

Mohammed Riyadh 

Abdulateef 

mohammed.qassim@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0009-0003-1799-

7011 
Mohammed Hazim Qasim 

nadiahameed@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0009-0000-5702-

3439 
Nadia Hameed Hasan 

Nadiaalshakir@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/‎0009-0009-0785-

4619 
Nadia modhafar ahmed 

Nibraskhalil@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0009-0009-2529-

2576 
Nibras Khalil Ibrahim 

njwandent@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-6533-

8673 
Njwan Fadhel  Shehab 

Nawal.atiya@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-8785-

8514 
Nawal Atiya  Khalaf 

Wiaamalashou@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-1330-

4498 
Wiaam Mohammed Omar 

zakaria.fakhrulddin@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-2274-

0619 
Zakaria faris fakhrulddin 
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heba.hayder@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-0803-

8009 
Heba Muhsin Alqassar 

ibtehal.mohammed@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0009-0009-7119-

6665 
Ibtehal Mohammed Hussain 

 

sarah.ehsan@uomosul.edu.iq 
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-8396-

2963 
Sarah Ihsan Salih 
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